Sr Questions Answers Choice

1921
1922
1923
1924

1 When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?

1913
1914
1915
1916

2 When the Quaid-Azam joined the Muslim league.

1881
1885
1886
1888

3 When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?

Abdul Haleem Sharar
. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Allama Igbal

None

4 Who present the two Nation Theories firstly?

Sep 28, 1948
Sep 28, 1949
Sep 28, 1950
None of these

5 Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.

. Khizar Hayat

. Allama Igbal

. Allama Inayat Ullah
None of these

6 Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

1965
1966
1968
1967

7 ‘When the Taskent Agreement between India and Pakistan was made after the 1965 war

8411 m
8511 m
8611 m
8711 m

8 What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?

Quaid-e-Azam

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Allama Igbal

Mohsin ul Mulk

9 Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI"?

1952
1969
1979
1975

10 The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.

52million
54million
56million

11 After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:

565
665
765
865

12 How many states were there at the time of Partition?

Jamal Abdul Nasir
Husni Mubarukh
Anwar Sadaat
None of these

13 In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan

Tehran

A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What Jeddah

Rabat
Dakar

14 is the name of the capital of Morocco.

16 OCT, 1900
16 OCT, 1901
16 OCT, 1902
16 OCT, 1905

15 When the partition of Bengal was made?
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16

17

18

19

20

What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?

When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?

Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:

What is the average Height of Karakorum Range.

Bengal was officially divided on:
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. 85 crore
. 95 crore
. 100 crore

. On January 9, 1971
. On March 23, 1988

. On August 15, 1978
1925
1927

600 m
. 6500 m

. 7500 m

. 16th October, 1906
. 16th October, 1907



