

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?	A. 1921 B. 1922 C. 1923 D. 1924
2	When the Quaid-Azam joined the Muslim league.	A. 1913 B. 1914 C. 1915 D. 1916
3	When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?	A. 1881 B. 1885 C. 1886 D. 1888
4	Who present the two Nation Theories firstly?	A. Abdul Haleem Sharar B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Allama Iqbal D. None
5	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.	A. Sep 28, 1948 B. Sep 28, 1949 C. Sep 28, 1950 D. None of these
6	Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?	A. Khizar Hayat B. Allama Iqbal C. Allama Inayat Ullah D. None of these
7	When the Taskent Agreement between India and Pakistan was made after the 1965 war	A. 1965 B. 1966 C. 1968 D. 1967
8	What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
9	Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI"?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Allama Iqbal D. Mohsin ul Mulik
10	The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.	A. 1952 B. 1969 C. 1979 D. 1975
11	After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:	A. 52million B. 54million C. 56million
12	How many states were there at the time of Partition?	A. 565 B. 665 C. 765 D. 865
13	In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan	A. Jamal Abdul Nasir B. Husni Mubarukh C. Anwar Sadaat D. None of these
14	A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What is the name of the capital of Morocco.	A. Tehran B. Jeddah C. Rabat D. Dakar
15	When the partition of Bengal was made?	A. 16 OCT, 1900 B. 16 OCT, 1901 C. 16 OCT, 1902 D. 16 OCT, 1905

16	What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?	A. 75 crore B. 85 crore C. 95 crore D. 100 crore
17	When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?	A. On January 9, 1971 B. On March 23, 1988 C. On January 9, 1991 D. On August 15, 1978
18	Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927
19	What is the average Height of Karakorum Range.	A. 600 m B. 6500 m C. 7000 m D. 7500 m
20	Bengal was officially divided on:	A. 16th October, 1905 B. 16th October, 1906 C. 16th October, 1907